
EEWB731a



all information contained or disclosed in this document is con-
sidered confidential and proprietary by Snap-on Equipment.  All 
manufacturing, use, reproduction, and sales rights are reserved 
by Snap-on Tools Company and the information contained here-
in shall not be used in whole or in part without the express writ-

ten consent of Snap-on Equipment.



1

Table of Contents
EEWB731P ............................................................................................................................2
EEWB731a ............................................................................................................................3
BalanCEr assEmBly .......................................................................................................4
2D saPE assEmBly ...........................................................................................................6
ViBraTory assEmBly (PoWEr ClamP) ........................................................................8
ConEs anD aCCEssoriEs...............................................................................................9



2

EEWB731P
sym rEQD ParT no DEsCriPTion
1 1 00111243000 laBEl-WarninG EXPlos.
2 3 1-01215a sCrEW-laG, 5/16 X 1/5
3 2 1-04076a HolE PlUG - 1.5” BlaCK
4 1 1-1101 sCrEW-HHCs, 3/8 -16 X 2
5 3 1-2541 WasHEr-FlaT, 5/16
6 1 1-8133 nUT-KEPs 3/8 - 16
7 6 2-3657 CaBlE ClamP (FlaT)
8 1 2800051 WHEElGUarD - HoFmann
9 1 3-01908a moniTor-15” FlaT sCrEEn
10 1 5-12926a sTraP-nylon .77 X 24 3955T337
11 1 58839 WEiGHT Tools
12 0.08 63096-1 Trim-FlEXiBlE
13 1 8-40660a CarTon - oPTima
14 1 8-41360a sKiD-BFH 800B
15 1 Eaa0247G21a CaliPEr-rim WiDTH
16 1 Eaa0283D05a saPE-silVEr
17 1 Eaa0307G54a aCCEssory KiT – PoWEr ClamP
18 1 Eaa0346J38a assy - BalanCEr Hna 9300P
19 4 EaC0060G02a FlanGE-CoVEr, aCC HooK
20 1 Eal0307l00a laBEl-Ul
21 1 Eal0341J07a laBEl-WarninG
22 1 Eal0341J08a laBEl-WarninG, saFETy GoGGlEs
23 1 Eal0341J09a laBEl-WarninG, moVinG ComP
24 1 Eal0341J44a laBEl - aTTEnTion, maX WEiGHT
25 1 Eal0341J60a laBEl- PaTEnT, WHEEl BalanCEr
26 1 Eal0341J73a DECal - CaUTion WaTEr HaZarD
27 1 Eal0341J84a DECal - GEoDyna 9300P
28 1 Eal0343J76a laBEl - ElEC/sErial
29 1 Eal0349G93a laBEl-raEE
30 1 Eam0005D40a CaliBraTion WEiGHT
31 4 Eam0006G01a HooK-aCCEssory sToraGE
32 1 Eam0050J00a TUBE assy-WHEElGUarD 44 Hna
33 1 EaX0039J00a CorD-PoWEr, 115V
34 1 EEHT300a rEmoVEr-WHEEl WEiGHT
35 1 PaK306330 CarTon-small aDaPTEr KiT
36 1 ZEEWB731a9 liT PaCK-GEoDyna 9300
37 1 Eam0005D23a ConE
38 1 Eam0005D24a ConE
39 1 Eam0005D25a ConE



3

EEWB731a

sym rEQD ParT no DEsCriPTion
1 1 00111243000 laBEl-WarninG EXPlos.
2 3 1-01215a sCrEW-laG, 5/16 X 1/5
3 2 1-04076a HolE PlUG - 1.5" BlaCK
4 1 1-1101 sCrEW-HHCs, 3/8 -16 X 2
5 3 1-2541 WasHEr-FlaT, 5/16
6 1 1-8133 nUT-KEPs 3/8 - 16
7 6 2-3657 CaBlE ClamP (FlaT)
8 1 2800051 WHEElGUarD - HoFmann
9 1 3-01908a moniTor-15" FlaT sCrEEn
10 1 5-12926a sTraP-nylon .77 X 24 3955T337
11 1 58839 WEiGHT Tools
12 0.08 63096-1 Trim-FlEXiBlE
13 1 8-40660a CarTon - oPTima
14 1 8-41360a sKiD-BFH 800B
15 1 Eaa0247G21a CaliPEr-rim WiDTH
16 1 Eaa0283D05a saPE-silVEr
17 1 Eaa0283D19a aDaPTEr KiT
18 1 Eaa0346J37a assy - BalanCEr Hna 9300
19 4 EaC0060G02a FlanGE-CoVEr, aCC HooK
20 1 Eal0307l00a laBEl-Ul
21 1 Eal0341J07a laBEl-WarninG
22 1 Eal0341J08a laBEl-WarninG, saFETy GoGGlEs
23 1 Eal0341J09a laBEl-WarninG, moVinG ComP
24 1 Eal0341J44a laBEl - aTTEnTion, maX WEiGHT
25 1 Eal0341J60a laBEl- PaTEnT, WHEEl BalanCEr
26 1 Eal0341J73a DECal - CaUTion WaTEr HaZarD
27 1 Eal0341J83a DECal - GEoDyna 9300
28 1 Eal0343J76a laBEl - ElEC/sErial
29 1 Eal0349G93a laBEl-raEE
30 1 Eam0005D40a CaliBraTion WEiGHT
31 4 Eam0006G01a HooK-aCCEssory sToraGE
32 1 Eam0050J00a TUBE assy-WHEElGUarD 44 Hna
33 1 EaX0039J00a CorD-PoWEr, 115V
34 1 EEHT300a rEmoVEr-WHEEl WEiGHT
35 1 PaK306330 CarTon-small aDaPTEr KiT
36 1 ZEEWB731a9 liT PaCK-GEoDyna 9300



4

BalanCEr assEmBly
Eaa0346J07a



5

sym rEQD ParT no DEsCriPTion
1 1 1-1548 WasHEr-EXT,sHaKEProoF 6mm
2 2 1-2509 sCrEW-BHCs, 1/4 - 20 X 5/8
3 1 1-2676 PlUG-HolE, 2"Dia
4 1 1-3176 PlUG,1.50Dia.
5 6 1-3724 sCrEW-sElF TaP,5 X 10mm
6 2 1-3924 sCrEW-PHms, m4.8 X 8mm sElF TaP
7 1 1-6668 ComPrEssion sPrinG
8 1 1-7558 PoP riVET-3/16"
9 2 1-11633 nUT-m6 X 5,2mmTHK, BlK
10 2 1-16309 sCrEW - sHCs, m6 X 16mm,
11 8 1-17709 sCrEW - sHCs m8 X 20mm
12 10 1-17741 WasHEr, 8mm Din125a
13 4 1-19923 sCrEW,s/T.Pan,5.5 X 15mm BlK.
14 4 1-20423 sCrEW, sElF TaPPinG m4.2 X 13mm
15 2 1-03725a sCrEW-PH sElF TaP m6.3X32 PHil
16 2 1-07439a nUT - sPEED, "U" TyPE,
17 4 1-11326a sCrEW - TFs m6sF-TT m6X20
18 2 1-17559a nUTsErT - m6
19 4 1-17659a nUTsErT -  m10
20 10 1-18359a nUTsErT, m8
21 2 1-53809a sCrEW HEX soCKET m8X55
22 3 2-3657 CaBlE ClamP- FlaT CaBlE
23 1 2-23201 TErminal lUG-6.3mm X .8mm PoP riVET
24 1 3-01509a EmBEDDED PC assy - 64 ram
25 1 3-45226aD1 mEmory CarD - ProGrammED, BFH 1000
26 1 5-06745a WraP - sPliT HarnEss
27 1 6-02322a CaBlE-EXTEnTion sErial
28 1 7-16201a TransFormEr- 500Va aUTomaTiC
29 4 8-7216 PlUG-HolE, 16mm Dia
30 1 8-09619a sTrain rEliEF - FlaT CaBlE
31 1 Eaa0255J72a BaCKPaCK assEmlBy- GEoDyna 2600/2800
32 1 Eaa0263G07a assy-BraKE PEDal
33 1 Eaa0307G67a KEyPaD GEo 6800/4800
34 1 Eaa0313D88a moniTor CarriEr
35 1 Eaa0338G83B assy - iBP DiGiTal BoX
36 1 Eaa0338G92a sTanD. m1 saPE  1D-2D a.s.s assy
37 1 Eaa0344G01a V.s. moT. TaPErED mEC.BraKE
 1 Eaa0344G06a ViBraTory - PoWEr ClamP
38 1 EaC0053J15a BraKE sPaCEr
39 1 EaC0058D42a WEiGHT Tray Hna
40 1 EaC0058D88a DisPlay HoUsinG ral 9005
41 1 Eas2058D94a sUPPorT For moniTor - ral9005 BlaCK
42 2 Eas2067G29a moniTor ToWEr ClamPinG HooK
43 1 Eas2081J98a CaBinET - m1 BlUE sPrayED
44 1 Eas2086G67a sUPPorT PlaTE
45 1 Eas2103J17a sHEET -  FirEsHiElD
46 1 Eas2103J22a CoVEr - ViBraTory, Hna 9600P
47 1 Eas2103J31a BraCKET - CrT ToWEr Hna
48 1 EaW0233J04a CaBlE - JBC DisPlay
49 1 EaW0233J07a HarnEss-WirinG, TransFormEr
50 1 EaW0239D19a EXTEnsion WirE 3D-saPE
51 1 EaW0240G48a PWr Conn. assy - EmBEDDED PC



6

2D saPE assEmBly
Eaa0338G92a



7

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
1 1 Eam0021D34a BolT
2 1 EaC0058D06a riEmEnHalTErollE miT EinlEGETEil roPE rEEl 290mm
3 1 EaC0058D13a CoG WHEEl 28 TEETH
4 1 Eal0349G31a DisTanCE sCalE DECal (mm)
5 1 2-09437a CUToUT BlaDE rElay 3VDC, 3.8W, TraCTiVE
6 1 EaC0058D58a FEDEr-siCHErUnGsDECKEl saFETy CoVEr
7 1 EaC0087G60a m1 saPE sUPPorT
8 1 Eam0053G17a sTanDarD. roD  saPE, m1
9 3 Eam0053G15a sTanDarD. roll  Pin a.s.s
10 1 EaC0087G68a sTanDarD.  Torsion loCK
11 1 EaC0087G71a sTanDarD  CalmPinG PlaTE
12 3 EaC0094G24a sTanDarD. saPE  a.s.s. sPaCEr
13 1 Eam0055G94a sTanD. saPE a.s.s. TooTHED BElT
14 2 Eaa0266D20a roTaTiVE TransDUCEr 100Hm
15 2 2-07657a ClamPinG DEViCE W/nUT
16 1 Eaa0277D94a saPE arm EUroPE W/ EJECTor
17 3 1-16633a nUT,sElF loCK. all-mETal m6 a2J Din6925
18 2 1-20341a WasHEr, Plain a  2,7-sT- a2J Uni6592 Din
19 2 1-46809 sCrEW-HEX soCKET HEaD CaP m4X6  8.8 -a2J
20 2 1-5904 sCrEW Fil HD m 2.5 X 20mm Din 84
21 2 1-11726a sCrEW, sElF TaPPinG For PlasTiC D4X8mm
22 3 1-03405a msCr, oVal HD m 6 X 14mm
23 1 1-38910 sCrEW m4X8sET CUP ZP
24 1 1-03967a sPrinG-saPE aUTo sToP sysTEm
25 1 1-13377a CirCliP-27mm X 1.20mm Din 471
26 1 1-3824 sCrEW-sElF TaP,6 X 12mm
27 6 1-9841 WasHEr Plain, 6mm
28 1 EaC0058D12a CoG WHEEl - 56 TooTH
29 1 EaC0058D29a GEarTooTH
30 2 Eam0005D60a small GUiDE



8

REf QTY PART NuMbER DESCRIPTION
1 1 1-11833 nUT-HEX m 10 X 1 Din 934
2 2 Eam0005D07a sETsCrEW - HEX soCKET m 10 X 1
3 2 1-19903a sCrEW HEX soCKET / CoUnTErsUnK m 4 X 65
4 1 Eaa0344G00a EnCoDEr PCB
5 1 1-13004 sCrEW PHilliP Pan HD m 4 X 6
6 2 1-17403 sCrEW HEX soCKET / CoUnTErsUnK m 4 X 25
7 1 1-4034 nUT - HEX m 10 X 1 Din 439
8 1 Eam0005D08a PUllEy small
9 1 Eaa0260D59a TransDUCEr
10 4 8-1144 Ball, sTEEl
11 2 1-2967 PrETEnsion sPrinG
12 1 Eaa0344G06a ViBraTor ass’y-moToriZED
13 1 Eaa0266D29a moTor 230V/50-60HZ
14 1 8-3531 mUlTiriB BElT 5 PJ 711 Din 7867
15 1 EaP0201D20a PoWEr ClamP EnCoDEr
* 1 EaW0239D00a riBBon CaBlE ViBraTory

ViBraTory assEmBly (PoWEr ClamP)
Eaa0344G06a



9

ConEs anD aCCEssoriEs

1 Eaa0283D46a BasiC BoDy oF aDaPTor
2 8-03850a WrEnCH (WiDTH aCross FlaTs 13 mm)
3 1-46601a sCrEW m8 X 25
4 1-18241a WasHEr 55X68X0.5
5 EaC0058D14a sPrinG CEnTrinG rinG
6 1-07768a ComPrEssion sPrinG
7 Eas2025D14a sPrinG CasinG
8 1-13077 CirCliP
9 EaC0058D69a ProTECTiVE slEEVE
10 Eam0005D54a ClamPinG slEEVE
11 EaC0058D08a PrEssUrE rinG
12 EaC0058D07a ClamPinG HEaD
13 EaC0058D15a ProTECTiVE rinG
14 Eam0005D25a ConE 96 – 116 mm
15 Eam0005D24a ConE 74 – 99 mm
16 Eam0005D23a ConE 42 – 77 mm
17 EaC0058D68a sPaCEr rinG



12

NOTES:





Notice:  The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Snapon Equipment  
makes no warranty with regard to this material. Snapon Equipment shall not be liable for errors contained 
herein or for incidental consequential damages in connection with furnishings, performance, or use of this 
material.

This document contains proprietary information which is protected by copyright and patents. All rights are re-
served. No part of this document may be photocopied, reproduced, or translated without prior written consent 

TEEWB731a3 03/2008...rjh Printed in the U.s.a.


	EEWB731P
	EEWB731a
	Balancer Assembly
	2D SAPE assembly
	Vibratory assembly (power clamp)

	CONES AND ACCESSORIES


